

MACC 830 OF 2017

Order No. 25

Dated: 03-01-2025

Today is fixed for hearing show cause petition after filing of summons requisite by applicant

Petitioner files hazira along with summons .

Due to resolution of local bar association

The case is adjournment today ends of justice

Fix 20-02- 2025 for hearing show cause petition

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge

1 Court, Alipore

by me