

MACC 830 of 2017

Order No. 27

Dated:22-05-2025

Today is fixed for hearing show cause petition

Petitioner files hazira

The record is taken up for hearing heard in full

Show cause petition cause swing and sufficient and accepted

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice

Fix 11-07- 2025 for taking steps positively

Dictated & Corrected

by me

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore